
BROOKFIELD CONFERENCE CENTER BEVERAGE MENU 

pricing subject to service charge and applicable taxes  

6.28.23 

prices and brands are subject to change due to supply chain issues 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CASH/HOSTED COCKTAILS     

TIER 1 
Hosted Cocktails 

Cash Cocktails  

 

 

TIER 2 
Hosted Cocktails 

Cash Cocktails  

 

WINE 

TIER 1 
Hosted Red/White Wine 

Cash Red/White Wine 

Bottle Red/White Wine 

Sparkling Wine/Champagne: Wycliff Brut  

 

TIER 2 
Hosted Red/White Wine 

Cash Red/White Wine 

Bottle Red/White Wine 

Sparkling Wine/Champagne: Korbel Brut 

$9.00 

$10.00 

 

 

 

$10.00 

$11.00 

 

 

$8.00 

$9.00 

$32.00 

$36.00 

 

 

$9.00 

$10.00 

$36.00 

$38.00  

 

 

BOTTLED BEER 

DOMESTIC 
Hosted Bottle 

Cash Bottle 

 

CRAFT/IMPORT 
Hosted Bottle 

Cash Bottle 

 

$5.50 

$6.00 

 

 

$6.50 

$7.00 

 

 

BARREL BEER 

DOMESTIC 
½ BARREL 

 

 

CRAFT/IMPORT 
½ BARREL  

 

$295.00 

 

 

 
Seasonal Pricing  

 

 

 

BEVERAGE GUIDELINES 

• All hosted bar pricing is exclusive of service charge and sales tax 

• Bartender fee of $100.00 per bartender applies to all beverage services 

• One bartender per 100 guests is required 

• Bartender required for all beverage services 

• 2-hour minimum of bar service required for packages   

 

NON-ALCOHOL  

CANNED SODA 
Assorted Coke Products 

 
BOTTLED WATER 
 
SPARKLING/MINERAL WATER   
 

$3.00 

 

$3.00 

 

$4.00 

 



BROOKFIELD CONFERENCE CENTER BEVERAGE MENU 

pricing subject to service charge and applicable taxes  

6.28.23 

 

prices and brands are subject to change due to supply chain issues 

 

HOSTED TIER 1 HOUSE BAR PACKAGE 

FIRST HOUR 

EACH ADDITIONAL HOUR  
 

 

Smirnoff Vodka 

Bombay Gin 

Bacardi Rum 

Bacardi Spiced Rum 

Malibu Rum 

Jim Beam  

Jack Daniels  

Seagram’s 7 Whiskey  

Dewars  

Sauza Silver Tequila 

Sauza Gold Tequila 

Christian Brothers  

HOSTED TIER 2 PREMIUM BAR PACKAGE 

FIRST HOUR 

EACH ADDITIONAL HOUR  
 

Tito’s Vodka 

Bombay Sapphire Gin 

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum 

Captain Morgan White Rum 

Malibu Rum 

Makers Mark  

Crown Royal 

Woodford Reserve 

Korbel Brandy 

Johnny Walker Black 

Jose Cuervo Gold 

1800 Tequila  

Hennessy VSOP 

$18.00 PER GUEST  

  $9.00 PER GUEST  
 

 

 

 

 

$20.00 PER GUEST  

$10.00 PER GUEST  
 

 

 

 

 

BAR PACKAGES INCLUDE  
Bottled Domestic: Miller Lite, Coors Light 

Bottled Craft/Import: Spotted Cow, Two Hearted IPA, Leinenkugel’s’ Seasonal, White Claw Variety Pack 

Red/White Wine: Merlot, Pinot Noir, Cabernet Sauvignon, Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay, Moscato 

Assorted Canned Soda & Bottled Water 
*Keg Beer can be substituted. 
Pricing will be adjusted accordingly. 

  

HOSTED BEER, WINE, SODA AND BOTTLED 

WATER PACKAGE  
FIRST HOUR 

EACH ADDITIONAL HOUR  
 
Bottled Domestic: Miller Lite, Coors Light 
Bottled Craft/Import: Spotted Cow, Two Hearted IPA,   

   Leinenkugel’s’ Seasonal, White Claw Variety Pack 
Red/White Wine: Merlot, Pinot Noir, Cabernet Sauvignon,  

   Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay, Moscato 
Assorted Canned Soda & Bottled Water 

 

$16.00 PER GUEST  

  $8.00 PER GUES

T  
 

 

 

 

 

HOSTED NON-ALCOHOL PACKAGE  
 

FIRST HOUR 

EACH ADDITIONAL HOUR  

 

Assorted Canned Soda, Assorted Juices 

& Bottled Water  

$10.00 PER GUEST  

  $5.00 PER GUEST

T  
 

 

 

 

 


