BROOKFIELD CONFERENCE CENTER BEVERAGE MENU

prices and brands are subject to change due to supply chain issues

CASH/HOSTED COCKTAILS		WINE	
TIER 1 Hosted Cocktails Cash Cocktails	\$9.00 \$10.00	TIER 1 Hosted Red/White Wine Cash Red/White Wine Bottle Red/White Wine Sparkling Wine/Champagne: Wycliff Brut	\$8.00 \$9.00 \$32.00 \$36.00
TIER 2 Hosted Cocktails Cash Cocktails BOTTLED BEER	\$10.00 \$11.00	TIER 2 Hosted Red/White Wine Cash Red/White Wine Bottle Red/White Wine Sparkling Wine/Champagne: Korbel Brut	\$9.00 \$10.00 \$36.00 \$38.00
DOMESTIC Hosted Bottle Cash Bottle	\$5.50 \$6.00		
CRAFT/IMPORT Hosted Bottle Cash Bottle	\$6.50 \$7.00	NON-ALCOHOL CANNED SODA Assorted Coke Products	\$3.00
BARREL BEER		BOTTLED WATER	\$3.00
DOMESTIC ½ BARREL	\$295.00	SPARKLING/MINERAL WATER	\$4.00
CRAFT/IMPORT ½ BARREL	Seasonal Pricing		

BEVERAGE GUIDELINES

- All hosted bar pricing is exclusive of service charge and sales tax
- Bartender fee of \$100.00 per bartender applies to all beverage services
- One bartender per 100 guests is required
- Bartender required for all beverage services
- 2-hour minimum of bar service required for packages



BROOKFIELD CONFERENCE CENTER BEVERAGE MENU

HOSTED TIER 1 HOUSE BAR PACKAGE

HOSTED TIER 2 PREMIUM BAR PACKAGE

FIRST HOUR \$18.00 PER GUEST FIRST HOUR \$20.00 PER GUEST EACH ADDITIONAL HOUR \$9.00 PER GUEST EACH ADDITIONAL HOUR \$10.00 PER GUEST

Tito's Vodka

Smirnoff Vodka Bombay Sapphire Gin

Bombay Gin Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Bacardi Rum Captain Morgan White Rum

Bacardi Spiced Rum Malibu Rum
Malibu Rum Makers Mark
Jim Beam Crown Royal

Jack Daniels Woodford Reserve

Seagram's 7 Whiskey Korbel Brandy

Dewars Johnny Walker Black
Sauza Silver Tequila Jose Cuervo Gold
Sauza Gold Tequila 1800 Tequila
Christian Brothers Hennessy VSOP

prices and brands are subject to change due to supply chain issues

BAR PACKAGES INCLUDE

Bottled Domestic: Miller Lite, Coors Light

Bottled Craft/Import: Spotted Cow, Two Hearted IPA, Leinenkugel's' Seasonal, White Claw Variety Pack

Red/White Wine: Merlot, Pinot Noir, Cabernet Sauvignon, Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay, Moscato

Assorted Canned Soda & Bottled Water

*Keg Beer can be substituted.
Pricing will be adjusted accordingly.

HOSTED BEER, WINE, SODA AND BOTTLED WATER PACKAGE

FIRST HOUR \$16.00 PER GUEST FIRST HOUR \$10.00 PER GUEST EACH ADDITIONAL HOUR \$5.00 PER GUEST EACH ADDITIONAL HOUR \$5.00 PER GUEST

Bottled Domestic: Miller Lite, Coors Light

Bottled Craft/Import: Spotted Cow, Two Hearted IPA, Leinenkugel's' Seasonal, White Claw Variety Pack

Red/White Wine: Merlot, Pinot Noir, Cabernet Sauvignon,

Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay, Moscato

Assorted Canned Soda & Bottled Water

Assorted Canned Soda, Assorted Juices

HOSTED NON-ALCOHOL PACKAGE

& Bottled Water

